Four Seasons Circuit
Holiday Classic - December 2022

Suitability for Dressage

Horse & Rider Points
Aliani Car & Briella Lamphere

All Buckled Up & Tracey Hagan

Bailey & Ava Hylton

Ben Jacobs & Carrie Kisko

Blue-Eyed Gambler & Alissa Moser
Bombarda & Meredith Mitchell

Business As Usual & Marci Murray
Business Casual & Makenah Allred
Business Class & Shea Kirkpatrick

Catch This. & Chloe McCune

Cobalt Blue & Kelsey Woods

Cowboy High Five & Georgia Schmidt
Elegant Lady & Kinley Edwards

Evans Constantine & Sofia Yanez

Fancy Tux & Annadel Show
Hemmingway's Whiskey & Megan Montgomet
Hes A Rowdy Sonny Bar & Shannon Odenweld
Honest Opinion & Marli Penninger

1 Pity The Fool & Brisen Gainey

| Pity The Fool & Emma Gallagher

I'm Giving My Best & Parker Brittain
Inquisitive Rio & Anna Jourdan

It's Cosmo Time & Heather Oliver

Just Jane & Hannah Gilchrist

Just Keep Swimming & Tanley Steele

Just The Two Of Us & Kiley Payne

Lance & Maya Adams

Limited Edition & Avery Pigg

Mac Arthur & Allison Bohlen

Mac Arthur & Sarah Bohlen

Makin Dreams Come True & Kristen Harrison
Maverick Top Gun & Isabella Burns
Maximus & Megan Payne

Merlyns Blue Magic & Amber Lynn Nelson
Mr Perfectly Fine & Brady Bowen

My Fair Lady & Anastasia Smith

My Friend Casper & Josie Furberg

My Little Pepper & Annika Raghunathan
My Only Hope & Chloe McCune

Partly Cloudly Skies & Sadie Powell

Circuit?
18 No
3 Yes
0 Yes
6 No
8 No
7 No
13 Yes
22 Yes
8 Yes
6 No
14 No
8 No
8 Yes
3 No
10 Yes
0 No
18 Yes
18 Yes
57 Yes
5 Yes
46 Yes
10 No
8 Yes
0 No
19 Yes
27 No
8 No
11 No
9 No
20 No
1 No
8 No
19 Yes
9 No
3 Yes
0 No
1 No
0 No
4 No
2 No
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Suitability for Dressage
Risky Business & Savannah Oldham
Rockefeller & Mindy Favreau
Scotch On The Rocks & Gabriella Ferguson
Snickers & Zoey Morris
Starting Wildfires & Paige Filyaw
Sterling 1000 K Platinum & Isabella Burns
Storyteller & Amy Rinaldi
Strictly Business & McCartney Ward
Ten Minute Play & Shannon Gilmore
Tiramisu For Two & Madison Bishop
Twinkle Toes & Emily Triolo
Whiskey Business & Christina Austin
Willow & Lily Comer-Taylor

11 Yes
14 No
43 No
11 Yes
21 Yes
0 No
12 No
35 Yes
1 No
4 No
S Yes
0 No
3 No
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Field Hunter

Horse & Rider Points Circuit?
Ace Of Spades & Bailey Jones 4 No
Aliani Car & Briella Lamphere 26 No
Aubree & Julia Bass 17 No
Bailey & Ava Hylton 16 Yes
Beau Didley Jaxon & Aubrey Porter 6 Yes
Big Time Diva & Charlize Colon 7 No
Black Pearl & Sophia Carlisle 18 No
Blue-Eyed Gambler & Alissa Moser 6 No
Bon Temps Rouler & Addison Taylor 6 Yes
Bubbalicious & Charlotte Gunter 17 No
Business As Usual & Marci Murray 1 Yes
Business Casual & Makenah Allred 8 Yes
Callaway DW & Adam Matejko 19 No
Catch This. & Chloe McCune 10 No
CFR Teddy & Evan Hanna 0 No
Coach Bennett & Maggie Hopper 16 No
Coach Bennett & Sailor Freeburn 19 No
Cobalt Blue & Kelsey Woods 6 No
Confetti Queen & Emma Wilcox 8 No
Cowboy High Five & Georgia Schmidt 3 No
Dancing In The Lights & Breanna Barbara 9 No
December Red & Carmen Johnson 0 No
Designer Shades & Caylee Ostendorf 29 Yes
Dun It Again & Dabney Ferris 15 No
Dutch Baby & Gianna Montoya 9 No
Elegant Lady & Kinley Edwards 2 Yes
Eligible Bachelor & Emmalyn Young 2 No
Elvis The Big Whiz & Sydney Deaderick 0 No
Fancy Tux & Annadel Snow 4 Yes
Gossip Girl & Karlissa Pavesi 9 No
Happily Evan After & Shelby Taylor 50 Yes
Hemmingway's Whiskey & Megan Montgoms 4 No
Hes A Rowdy Sonny Bar & Shannon Odenwel: 1 Yes
High Class & Lillie Sisk 20 No
Honest Opinion & Marli Penninger 6 Yes
Hoo Are You & Tatum Hines 25 No i
Huckleberry Finn & Hannah Ford 29 Yes
| Pity The Fool & Brisen Gainey 35 Yes
| Pity The Fool & Emma Gallagher 32 Yes
Im A Dixie Chip & Sydney Deaderick 0 Yes
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Field Hunter

I'm Giving My Best & Parker Brittain 17 Yes
It Is What It Is & Lauren Daughtry 23 No
Jewells Touch Of Gold & Kenneth Cook 6 No
Jupiters Dream & Macy Zelch 14 No
Just Jane & Hannah Gilchrist 4 No
Just Keep Swimming & Tanley Steele 13 Yes
Just The Two Of Us & Kiley Payne 1 No
Keep It Classy & Faith McDonald 2 No
King Oberon & Harper Hull 9 Yes
King Of Leon & Alyssa Clement 11 No
Konami Code & Emilie Robinson 3 No
Lace Up My Boots & Lexi Williams 12 No
Legally Blonde & Ellie Williams 10 Yes
Limited Edition & Avery Pigg 36 No
Luv Me Do & Lulu Hill 35 No
Maverick Top Gun & Isabella Burns 3 No
Maverick Top Gun. & Gianna Richard 8 No
Miss Congeniality & Vivian Smith 5 No
My Fair Lady & Anastasia Smith 3 No
My Friend Casper & Josie Furberg 1 No
My Only Hope & Chloe McCune 9 No
North Star & Madison Mallard 29 Yes
Out Of The Blue & Kaden Rose 20 No
Pampereds Lullaby & Livy Fusco 8 No
Pap Smooth & Ella Bergstrom 3 No
Partly Cloudly Skies & Sadie Powell 3 No
Party In The USA & Jayde Madeira 2 No
Patticake Patticake & Sasha Brindisi 15 No
Pixie Pony & Lena Sudhoff 15 No
Play It Loud & Zenobia Sadler 32 No
Quixote Jazz & Kailyn Connor 5 No
Return To Tiffany & Caroline Davis 0 No
Risky Business & Savannah Oldham 3 Yes
Risky Business. & Camden McGlamery 18 No
River & Ayla Hahn 1 No
Rockstar Investment & Lindsey Woolard 13 Yes
Royal Affair & Jaylin Bell 17 No
Sadies Got Sass & Kalyn Henning 34 No
Sawyer Looking At Me & Brianna Crescini 19 Yes
Scotch On The Rocks & Gabriella Ferguson 28 No
Scottish Flare & Jennie Oliver 25 No

Snickers & Zoey Morris 10 Yes
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Field Hunter

Starting Wildfires & Paige Filyaw
Strictly Business & McCartney Ward
Sully & Ellie Carlon

Sweet Escapes & Ellie O'Connell

Tali & Lila Turner

These Irons Are Smokin & Zoey Thomas
Twinkle Toes & Emily Triolo

Venus & Raelyn Lee

Vested Intrest & Aurora Michaud

Willie Wonka & Holly Gerken

Willow & Lily Comer-Taylor

Winning Made Easy & Campbell Phillips

7 Yes
25 Yes
10 No
48 No
15 No

5 No
1 Yes

0 No

5 No

0 No

0 No
20 Yes
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Huntseat

Horse & Rider

Almost Didn't Make It & Candace R Corey
BMQ Cover Girl & Alexis Loebach
Bodaciovs To The Bone & Savannah Parks
Bow Tie N Boots & Laura Dickerson
Carolina Blue Sky & Bailey Borkowski
Crossfires A Docimage & Caitlyn Matz

Doc's Mighty Minnie & Kylie Mccandless
Dursey Island & Mary Meadows

Enter With A Splash & Lauren Beck
Glocked N Loaded & Ashley Nicholas
Glocked N Loaded & Tyler Stevens

Good To Know Im Invited & Cheyenne Walker
Heckvua Cowsgirl & Alexandar Winslow

Hez Too Flashy & Lanie Tew

I'll Take Ya There & Jessica Schild

Just Tuff Like That & Jessica Moore

Miss Blue Drifts Too & Anna Campbell Boyd
Ms Kid Rageous & Susanna DeMarchi

On A Wish And A Whim & Lauren Rosenberg
Power Of A Lovesong & Tamara Coste

RWS Dreams Come True & Molly Witzeling
Shez Gotcha Watchin & Ava Hylton

Shez Gotcha Watchin & Katie Mae Green
Show To Tell & Kate Hinnant

Slow Sensation & Michael Moore

The Wingmaster & Veronica Lindsey

Trade Ya & Beth Sterner

Truly Zipped & Natalie Havery

Whatta Sensation & Kathleen Orphanos
Youve Got A Friend In Me & Araya Mcmillion
ZZ Yellow Jacket & Macy Jurusik

Points

Circuit?

4 No
34 No
1 No
41 No
28 No
14 No
0 No
0 No
31 No
16 No
9 No
41 No
10 No
26 No
10 No
87 Yes
3 No
2 No
4 No
0 Yes
5 No
3 No
22 Yes
4 No
5 Yes
11 Yes
11 No
2 Yes
13 Yes
26 No
8 No

s
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Over Fences

Horse & Rider

Aliani Car & Briella Lamphere
Aubree & Julia Bass ’

Beau Didley Jaxon & Aubrey Porter
Big Time Diva & Charlize Colon

Black Pearl & Sophia Carlisle

Bon Temps Rouler & Addison Taylor
Business Casual & Makenah Allred
Business Class & Shea Kirkpatrick
Callaway PW & Adam Matejko

Catch This. & Chloe McCune
Cherokee & Brianna Warner

Coach Bennett & Sailor Freeburn
Cobalt Blue & Kelsey Woods
Confetti Queen & Emma Wilcox
Cowboy High Five & Georgia Schmidt
Designer Shades & Caylee Ostendorf
Dun It Again & Dabney Ferris

Erin's Shenanigans & Charlotte Ross
Evans Constantine & Sofia Yanez
Fancy Tux & Annadel Snow

Happily Evan After & Shelby Taylor
Hemmingway's Whiskey & Megan Montgomery
Here Comes Trouble & Sutton Harris
Hes A Rowdy Sonny Bar & Shannon Odenwelder
High Class & Lillie Sisk

Hollister & Emery Atkinson

Honest Opinion & Marli Penninger
Huckleberry Finn & Hannah Ford

| Pity The Fool & Brisen Gainey

Im Giving My Best & Parker Brittain
Jewells Touch Of Gold & Kenneth Cook
Jupiters Dream & Macy Zelch

Just Jane & Hannah Gilchrist

Just Keep Swimming & Tanley Steele
Just The Two Of Us & Kiley Payne
Keep It Classy & Faith McDonald
Konami Code & Emilie Robinson
Lance & Maya Adams

Luna. & Sarah Parsons

Luv Me Do & Lulu Hill

Points

Circuit?
8 No
3 No
11 Yes
8 No
17 No
12 Yes
8 Yes
7 Yes
8 No
7 No
9 No
5 No
0 No
10 No
2 No
8 Yes
10 No
5 No
5 No
4 Yes
8 Yes
11 No
8 No
6 Yes
3 No
11 No
S Yes
5 Yes
6 Yes
2 No
4 No
12 No
2 No
3 Yes
4 No
7 No
10 No
6 No
4 No
15 No
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Over Fences
My Only Hope & Chloe McCune
Out Of The Blue & Kaden Rose
Pampereds Lullaby & Livy Fusco
Partly Cloudly Skies & Sadie Powell
Quixote Jazz & Kailyn Connor
Risky Business & Savannah Oldham
Risky Business. & Camden McGlamery
Rockstar Investment & Lindsey Woolard
Scotch On The Rocks & Gabriella Ferguson
Scottish Flare & Jennie Oliver
Snickers & Zoey Morris
Starting Wildfires & Paige Filyaw
Strictly Business & McCartney Ward
Sweet Escapes & Ellie O'Connell
The Wingmaster & Veronica Lindsey
These Irons Are Smokin & Zoey Thomas
Twinkle Toes & Emily Triolo
Valentino & Annette Rousseau
Vested Intrest & Aurora Michaud

11 No
4 No
9 No
0 No

11 No
7 Yes
7 No

10 Yes
6 No
0 No

1 Yes
3 Yes

12 Yes

17 No
3 Yes
8 No
3 Yes

10 No

16 No
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LOW Over Fences

Horse & Rider

Ace Of Spades & Bailey Jones

All Buckled Up & Tracey Hagan

Bailey & Ava Hylton

Ben Jacob & Carrie Kisko

Blue-Eyed Gambler & Alissa Moser
Bubbalicious & Charlotte Gunter
Business As Usual & Marci Murray
CFR Teddy & Evan Hanna
Chessmaster & Paul Laise

Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf
Eligible Bachelor & Emmalyn Young
Ginger Gemini & Kristen Harrison
Gossip Girl & Karlissa Pavesi

Hoo Are You & Tatum Hines

| Pity The Fool & Emma Gallagher

Im A Dixie Chip & Kaylee Daughtry
Inquisitive Rio & Anna Jourdan

King Oberon & Harper Hull

Lace Up My Boots & Lexi Williams
Miss Congeniality & Vivian Smith

My Friend Casper & Josie Furberg
North Star & Madison Mallard

Pixie Pony & Lena Sudhoff

Play It Loud & Zenobia Sadler

Pop Rocks & Paige Favreau

Return To Tiffany & Caroline Davis
Royal Affair & Jaylin Bell

Sadies Got Sass & Kalyn Henning
Sawyer Looking At Me & Brianna Crescini
Sterling 1000 K Platinum & Isabella Burns
Sully & Ellie Carlon

Tiramisu For Two & Madison Bishop
Winning Made Easy & Campbell Phillips

Points

Circuit?
14 No
3 Yes
17 Yes
14 No
6 No
3 No
0 Yes
0 No
8 No
19 Yes
9 No
2 No
7 No
8 No
7 Yes
3 Yes
4 No
17 Yes
1 No
0 No
7 No
S Yes
4 No
11 No
14 No
9 No
15 No
8 No
27 Yes
7 No
9 No
10 No
5 Yes
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Western Pleasure

Horse & Rider

Allie Mae & Georgie Mackovic

Being Fancy Aint Easy & Stephanie Farbo
Dursey Island & Mary Meadows

Dynamic Story Kid & Gracie Haynes
Emerald's Eternal Flame & Tamara Coste
Famous NA Small Town & Julianne Demarchi
Good To Know Im Invited & Cheyenne Walker
Just Tuff Like That & Jessica Moore

KC Exposed A Goodbar & Kerry Keener
Krymsum Bonanza & Nancy Barbee

Lazy Lopin Cowboy & Caroline Lindsay
Lopin After Hours & Tina Beyer

Only In My Stilettos & Kasey Smith
Premolicious & Ronnie Pope
Sensationally Pretty & Lisa Palmer

Sleep With Cupid & Elizabeth Rapier

Slow Sensation & Jessica Moore

Slow Sensation & Michael Moore

So Blazing Good & Macy Jurusik

T Jefferson & Rachael Garnow

Truly Zipped & Natalie Havery

Watch Jo Jacks Jewel & Katelyn Dowell
Whata Dream Machine & Renee Marshall
Zippos Socket Imprint & Jesse Milam

Points

Circuit?
3 No
0 No
1 No
40 No
4 Yes
6 No
29 No
7 Yes
4 No
2 No
25 Yes
3 No
35 No
11 No
5 No
7 No
4 No
2 Yes
21 No
2 No
13 Yes
1 No
4 No
7 No
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Working Western

Horse & Rider

Annabelle & Opy Young

Big Time Cat & Joy McRoy

Black Badger DR & Logan Brown
Buster Brown & John Roberts

Catchin Sparks & Tyler Stevens

Catins Miss Priss & Reese Sink

Chasing Dreams & Lily Comer-Taylor
Cheese Puff & Aiden Hill

Chex Out The Ride & Alona Harris
Cody & John Roberts

Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf
Custom Crome Gun & Jacob Geiser
Dems Kokao Moe & Stevie Sharum
Dirty Details & Raegan Rapier

Doc's Mighty Minnie & Kylie Mccandless
DTQ | Sea Stars & Ashlyn Beasley
Ebonys Qt Blu Hancock & Claire Radler
Elvis The Big Whiz & Carlie Pope

Fine Time To Be Me & Palynn Nelms
Flicka. & Collins Corey

Heart & Tootie Mccauley

Hes A Wheeling Rebel & Logan Brown
Heza Rowdy Badger & Jordyn Rapier
Hick In A Jersey & Audrey Billings
Hunka Daul Fritz & Gina Southall

| Willy Wanna Cookie & Jeremy May

I Willy Wanna Cookie & Kaitlin Rae
Inwhizzable Dream & Chris Rice

Jade & Paige Bell

Lil Lemon Twist & Kim Brittenham
Made To Be Copied & Autumn Grayce Dickens
Made To Be Copied & Kathleen Orphanos

Magnum Ver Magnumson & Allison Blackman_

Mayor Hollywood Legend & Rebecca Mclean
Miss Tighten & Jeremy May

Miss Tighten & Marlo Mabe

Mr Boomer Light & Matthew Peddy

Mr Ultimatum & Morgan Potter

Ms Kid Rageous & Susanna DeMarchi

NCSU Set N Chocolate & Abbie Lowdermilk

Points

Circuit?
7 No
4 No
1 No
26 No
3 No
1 No
0 No
7 Yes
34 Yes
15 No
5 Yes
36 No
8 No
1 No
1 No
16 No
0 No
31 Yes
15 Yes
5 No
18 Yes
3 No
45 No
20 Yes
17 No
9 No
3 No
45 No
0 No
5 No
2 Yes
3 No
65 No
22 No
11 No
17 No
76 No
13 Yes
7 No
24 Yes
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Working Western
One Fine Boon & Sarah Miller-Wyatt 8 No
One Time Sass & Mildred Jones 1 No
One Time Sass & Wren Rishel 2 No
Peptos Poco Dot & Trinity Lee 25 No
Ps | Gotta Be Good & Emilee Crawford 3 No
_Ruby & Cheyenne Cline 0 ves
Sandy Rey & Carrie O'Byrne 23 No
Shez Gotcha Watchin & Katie Mae Green 19 Yes
Shez Gotta Fancy Gun & Julia Lyons 51 No
Shiner Surprize & Lexi Edsall 34 No
Sweet N Trashy & Amanda Quarles 51 No
Tattooed Upside Down & Samantha Johnson 79 No
The Best Dream & Jennifer Lavoie . 13 No
The Wingmaster & Veronica Lindsey 2 Yes
Too Much Juice Last Night & Shelby Plummer 12 No
TR Clive Christian & Brittney Watson 2 No
Uptown Shine & Preslee May 29 No
Way To Go Flit & Kamryn Bayliss 4 No
Winflinn & Lilly Grace Gorman 43 No
Zippen Goodpotential & Georgie Mackovic 0 No

Zoey. & Alyssa Crenshaw 2 No




